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B E V E R A G E S
BARWORKS CATERED
BEVERAGE SERVICES
Carol Griswold 
Phone: 858.566.6077
carol@barworkscatering.com C O F F E E  &  D E S S E R T S

CALI CREAM
Juliana Ortiz 
Phone: 760.807.1183
juliana@calicreamicecream.com
calicreamicecream.com

BTS CATERING
Paige Fohl 
Phone: 858.638.1400
pfohl@btscenes.com
btscenes.com

ZANZIBAR CAFE
Tyler Vandertie 
Phone: 858.678.0922
tyler@zanzibarcafe.com
zanzibarcafe.com

COPA VIDA
Phone: 619.501.7529
events@copa-vida.com 
copa-vida.com

SALTAIRE BY UC SAN DIEGO 
Phone: 858.534.3688 
saltaire@ucsd.edu 
saltaire.ucsd.edu

BONJOUR PATISSERIE
Phone: 619.902.3997
contact@bonjourpatisserie.com
bonjourpatisserie.com

THE BELLA CATERING
Amanda Caniglia 
Phone: 619.363.0722
events@the-bella.com 
the-bella.com

SNAKE OIL COCKTAIL CO.
Heather Cramer 
Phone: 858.754.9173
events@snakeoilcocktail.com
www.snakeoilcocktail.com

VENDORS
F U L L  S E R V I C E  C A T E R I N G C A T E R E D  D E L I V E R Y  S E R V I C E

LIT’L PEPPER GOURMET
Kayla Bishar 
Phone: 858.565.6552 
litlpepper.com
catering@litlpepper.com

CALIFORNIA’S BEST CATERING 
Tamaira Smith
Phone: 619.352.0222
tamaira@californiasbestcatering.com 
californiasbestcatering.com

TOAST CATERING
Sarah Dahl
Phone: 805.433.2249
sarah@toastcatering.com
toastcatering.com


